
Already 

Entered 

Value

Curre

nt 

value

1 1149336

Kaveripakam 

Andhra Kumari
School Asst ( 

Telugu ) CHITTOOR 28235491817

MCHS 

GANDLAPALL

E '27-07-1968 Yes BA PUBLIC ADMINSTRATION, SOCIOLOGY, TELUGUMA TELUGU B.ED,TPT,TTC/DEDB.ED:Social Studies, B.ED:Telugu, TPT:Telugu, TTC/DED:English, TTC/DED:Social StudiesYes BC-A '13-02-2006

School 

Asst ( 

Telugu ) '18-10-1991 MUNCIPAL BC-A YES 1 13-02-2006 No MediumYes Yes 1989 P2006 1 1

2 1149927

Mallela Bala 

Krishnaiah
School Asst ( 

Telugu )

TIRUPATHI(U

) 28231191821

TPPM MCHS 

TP AREA(E) '22-04-1976 Yes BA POLITICAL SCIENCE, PUBLIC ADMINSTRATION, TELUGUMA TELUGU B.ED B.ED:Social Studies, B.ED:TeluguYes ST '

School 

Asst ( 

Telugu ) '13-11-2000 MUNCIPAL ST YES 0 20-05-2010 No MediumYes Yes 2000 P2010 25 2

3 1149360 Kodavali Venugopal
School Asst ( 

Telugu ) CHITTOOR 28235491820

MCHS 

GREAMSPET '10-05-1970 No BA,VIDWANENGLISH, NO SUBJECT, POLITICS, SANSKRIT, TELUGUMA TELUGU II B VIDWAN,LPTII B VIDWAN:Sanskrit, II B VIDWAN:Telugu, LPT:TeluguYes BC-B '22-06-2010

Language 

Pandit ( 

Telugu ) '13-11-2000 MUNCIPAL BC-B YES 1 22-06-2010 No MediumYes Yes 2000 P2010 2 3

4 1149253 Banavathi Alivelu
School Asst ( 

Telugu )

TIRUPATHI(U

) 28231191819

MCHS 

MALAVYAJI 

STREET '05-05-1977 Yes BA HISTORY, PUBLIC ADMINSTRATION, TELUGUMA TELUGU B.ED B.ED:Social Studies, B.ED:TeluguYes ST '29-10-2010

Secondar

y Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu) '01-12-2000 MUNCIPAL ST YES 1 29-10-2010 No MediumYes Yes 2000 P2010 4 4

5 1149300 Pujari Komala Bai
School Asst ( 

Telugu )

TIRUPATHI(U

) 28231191823

SRK 

MCHSKORLA

GUNTA '18-04-1975 Yes BA HISTORY, POLITICAL SCIENCE, TELUGUMA TELUGU B.ED B.ED:Social Studies, B.ED:TeluguYes ST '29-10-2010

Secondar

y Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu) '21-11-2000 MUNCIPAL ST YES 1 21-11-2000 No MediumYes Yes 2000 P2010 3 5

6 1149392

Gattakalla 

Subhashini
School Asst ( 

Telugu ) CHITTOOR 28235491815

KASTURIBAI 

MCHS 

CHITTOOR '14-06-1978 Yes BA HISTORY, POLITICAL SCIENCE, TELUGUMA TELUGU B.ED,UGDPEDB.ED:Social Studies, B.ED:Telugu, UGDPED:Other Methodology, UGDPED:Physical EducationYes SC '21-12-2012

Physical 

Education 

Teacher(P

ET) '13-11-2000 MUNCIPAL SC YES 1 21-12-2012 No MediumYes Yes 2000 P2012 6 6

7 1159928 M Maruthi Devi
School Asst ( 

Telugu )

TIRUPATHI(U

) 28231191820

MGM MCHS 

BAIRAGIPATT

EDE '01-06-1980 Yes B.SC CHEMISTRY, PHYSICS, ZOOLOGYM.S.C,MA,SLETPSYCHOLOGY, TELUGUB.ED B.ED:Physical Science, B.ED:TeluguYes OC '07-01-2013

School 

Asst ( 

Telugu ) '07-01-2013 MUNCIPAL OC NO 0 07-01-2013 No MediumYes Yes 2012 D2013 7 7

8 1159970

Pasupulati Swarna 

Latha
School Asst ( 

Telugu )

TIRUPATHI(U

) 28231191822

SPJN MCHS 

S.D.LAY OUT '14-05-1985 Yes BA ECONOMICS, HISTORY, TELUGUMA TELUGU B.ED B.ED:Social Studies, B.ED:TeluguYes BC-A Locomotor disability including cerebral palsy, Leprosy cured, dwarfism, acid attack victims and muscular dystrophy'10-01-2013

School 

Asst ( 

Telugu ) '10-01-2013 MUNCIPAL BC-A NO 0 10-01-2013 No MediumYes Yes 2012 D2013 8 8

9 1158903 S Ekambaram
School Asst ( 

Telugu ) CHITTOOR 28235491814

DR.VARADAP

PANAIDU 

MCHS 

CHITTOOR '05-04-1984 Yes B.SC,BA CHEMISTRY, FUNDEMENTALS OF INFORMATION TECHONOLOGY, HISTORY, MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE, TELUGUMA TELUGU B.ED,TTC/DEDB.ED:English, B.ED:Other Methodology, B.ED:Physical Science, B.ED:Telugu, TTC/DED:English, TTC/DED:TeluguYes BC-A '20-07-2015

Secondar

y Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu) '29-06-2010 MUNCIPAL BC-A YES 1 20-07-2015 English Yes Yes 2008 P2015 9 9

10 1149800

Valligari Madhavi 

Latha
School Asst ( 

Telugu )

TIRUPATHI(U

) 28231191699

MCHS 

T.V.GUNTA '06-11-1977 Yes BA ECONOMICS, HISTORY, TELUGUMA TELUGU TPT TPT:TeluguYes BC-D '14-02-2019

Language 

Pandit ( 

Telugu ) '17-09-2003 MUNCIPAL BC-D YES 1 14-02-2019 No MediumYes Yes 2002 P2019 16 10

11 1149838 Mekala Aruna
School Asst ( 

Telugu )

TIRUPATHI(U

) 28231191820

MGM MCHS 

BAIRAGIPATT

EDE '01-06-1977 Yes BA HISTORY, NO SUBJECT, POLITICAL SCIENCE, TELUGUMA TELUGU TPT TPT:TeluguYes OC '14-02-2019

School 

Asst ( 

Telugu ) '13-11-2000 MUNCIPAL OC YES 1 14-02-2019 No MediumYes Yes 2000 P2019 15 11

12 1149773

Nellore 

Premakumari
School Asst ( 

Telugu )

TIRUPATHI(U

) 28231191822

SPJN MCHS 

S.D.LAY OUT '12-06-1969 No VIDWANSANSKRIT, TELUGUMA TELUGU TPT TPT:TeluguYes BC-A '

Language 

Pandit ( 

Telugu ) '13-11-2000 MUNCIPAL BC-A YES 0 13-02-2019 No MediumYes Yes 2000 P2019 10 12

13 1155939 Nitturu Hemavathi
School Asst ( 

Telugu ) CHITTOOR 28235491818

MCHS 

KATTAMANC

HI '15-07-1984 Yes B.COM ACCOUNTANCY/FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING, BUSSINESS ORGANIZATION AND MANAGEMENT, COMPANY LAW AND AUDITING, COST ACCOUNTANCY AND INCOME TAXMA TELUGU TPT TPT:TeluguNo BC-A Locomotor disability including cerebral palsy, Leprosy cured, dwarfism, acid attack victims and muscular dystrophy86-90 '15-02-2019

Language 

Pandit ( 

Telugu ) '19-10-2009 MUNCIPAL BC-A YES 1 15-02-2019 No MediumYes Yes 2008 P2019 19 13

14 1155938 Banoth Jhansi
School Asst ( 

Telugu )

TIRUPATHI(U

) 28231191699

MCHS 

T.V.GUNTA '06-02-1981 No BA HISTORY OF ARTS, POLITICAL SCIENCE, PUBLIC ADMINSTRATION, TELUGUMA TELUGU TPT TPT:TeluguNo ST '13-02-2019

Language 

Pandit ( 

Telugu ) '19-10-2009 MUNCIPAL ST YES 1 13-02-2019 No MediumYes Yes 2008 P2019 17 14

15 1155935

Nalamalla 

Hepsheeba
School Asst ( 

Telugu )

TIRUPATHI(U

) 28231191687

MCHS 

DODDAPURA

M '15-02-1981 Yes BA PSYCHOLOGY, RURAL DEVELOPMENT, SOCIAL STUDIES, TELUGUB.ED B.ED:Social Studies, B.ED:TeluguNo BC-C '15-02-2019

Language 

Pandit ( 

Telugu ) '19-10-2009 MUNCIPAL BC-C YES 1 15-02-2019 No MediumYes Yes 2008 P2019 18 15

16 1159971 Kotte Chandrakala
School Asst ( 

Telugu )

TIRUPATHI(U

) 28231191822

SPJN MCHS 

S.D.LAY OUT '21-08-1984 Yes BA ECONOMICS, HISTORY, TELUGUMA TELUGU TPT TPT:TeluguYes OC '13-02-2019

Language 

Pandit ( 

Telugu ) '03-01-2013 MUNCIPAL OC YES 1 03-01-2013 No MediumYes Yes 2012 P2019 13 16
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17 1160113

Gukinti Vinaya 

Kumari
School Asst ( 

Telugu ) CHITTOOR 28235491816

PNC MCHS 

SANTHAPET '12-07-1984 Yes BA HISTORY, POLITICAL SCIENCE, TELUGUMA TELUGU TPT TPT:Other Methodology, TPT:TeluguYes BC-A '13-02-2019

Language 

Pandit ( 

Telugu ) '03-01-2012 MUNCIPAL BC-A YES 1 03-01-2013 English Yes Yes 2012 P2019 11 17

18 1159982 M Kumar
School Asst ( 

Telugu )

TIRUPATHI(U

) 28231191820

MGM MCHS 

BAIRAGIPATT

EDE '14-05-1978 Yes B.SC BOTANY, CHEMISTRY, NO SUBJECT, TELUGUMA TELUGU TPT TPT:TeluguYes BC-A '

School 

Asst ( 

Telugu ) '03-01-2013 MUNCIPAL BC-A YES 0 13-02-2019 No MediumYes Yes 2012 P2019 12 18

19 1159968 Irugu Latha
School Asst ( 

Telugu ) CHITTOOR 28235491820

MCHS 

GREAMSPET '10-06-1988 Yes B.A(O.L) NO SUBJECT, SANSKRIT, TELUGUMA TELUGU TPT TPT:TeluguYes OC '13-02-2019

Language 

Pandit ( 

Telugu ) '03-01-2013 MUNCIPAL OC YES 1 13-02-2019 Telugu Yes Yes 2012 P2019 14 19

20 1159977 Kalla Kavitha
School Asst ( 

Telugu )

TIRUPATHI(U

) 28231191811

MCHS BERI 

STREET '13-05-1985 Yes BA HISTORY, NO SUBJECT, POLITICAL SCIENCE, TELUGUMA TELUGU B.ED B.ED:Social Studies, B.ED:TeluguYes BC-B '15-02-2019

Language 

Pandit ( 

Telugu ) '03-01-2013 MUNCIPAL BC-B YES 1 15-02-2019 No MediumYes Yes 2012 P2019 21 20

21 1250149 C Vijaya Lakshmi
School Asst ( 

Telugu )

TIRUPATHI(U

) 28231191819

MCHS 

MALAVYAJI 

STREET '18-07-1982 Yes BA ECONOMICS, HISTORY, POLITICAL SCIENCEM.PHIL,MA,P.HD,SLETECONOMICS, TELUGUB.ED B.ED:Social Studies, B.ED:TeluguYes BC-A '28-12-2012

School 

Asst ( 

Telugu ) '28-12-2012 MUNCIPAL BC-A NO 0 15-09-2022 No MediumYes Yes 2012 D2012 20 21

22MDSC0165977

Peddappola 

Muralimohan
School Asst ( 

Telugu ) CHITTOOR 28235491816

PNC MCHS 

SANTHAPET '01-05-1990 Yes BA ECONOMICS, HISTORY, TELUGUMA TELUGU TPT TPT No BC-A '03-10-2025

School 

Asst ( 

Telugu ) '03-10-2025 MUNCIPAL BC-A NO 0 03-10-2025 No MediumYes Yes 2025 22

23 1164899 Y Subhashini
School Asst ( 

Telugu ) CHITTOOR 28235491816

PNC MCHS 

SANTHAPET '05-01-1976 No BA ECONOMICS, HISTORY, NO SUBJECT, POLITICAL SCIENCEMA TELUGU B.ED B.ED:Social Studies, B.ED:TeluguYes BC-C '21-01-2026

Language 

Pandit ( 

Telugu ) '01-06-2016 MUNCIPAL BC-C YES 1 21-01-2026 Telugu Yes Yes 2014 321 8 23

24 1164913

Mathakamalli Suma 

Latha
School Asst ( 

Telugu )

TIRUPATHI(U

) 28231191421

MCHS 

S.G.COLONY 

TIRUPATI 

URBAN '13-06-1987 No BA HISTORY, POLITICAL SCIENCE, TELUGUMA,NET,SLETTELUGU B.ED B.ED:Social Studies, B.ED:TeluguYes BC-A '21-01-2026

Language 

Pandit ( 

Telugu ) '01-06-2016 MUNCIPAL BC-A YES 1 21-01-2026 No MediumYes Yes 2014 39 6 24

25 1164897 K B Rekha
School Asst ( 

Telugu ) CHITTOOR 28235491820

MCHS 

GREAMSPET '18-08-1988 Yes BA HISTORY, POLITICS, TELUGUMA TELUGU B.ED B.ED:Social Studies, B.ED:TeluguYes OC '21-01-2026

School 

Asst ( 

Telugu ) '01-06-2016 MUNCIPAL OC YES 1 21-01-2026 Telugu Yes Yes 2014 4 4 25

26 1164896 R S Lakshmi Devi
School Asst ( 

Telugu )

TIRUPATHI(U

) 28231191823

SRK 

MCHSKORLA

GUNTA '20-06-1979 Yes BA HISTORY, POLITICAL SCIENCE, TELUGUMA TELUGU TPT TPT:TeluguYes BC-B '21-01-2026

Language 

Pandit ( 

Telugu ) '01-06-2016 MUNCIPAL BC-B YES 1 01-06-2016 No MediumYes Yes 2014 119 7 26

27 1164898 M Sailaja
School Asst ( 

Telugu ) CHITTOOR 28235491817

MCHS 

GANDLAPALL

E '30-05-1990 Yes BA HISTORY, POLITICAL SCIENCE, TELUGUMA,SLET POLITICAL SCIENCE, TELUGUB.ED B.ED:Social Studies, B.ED:TeluguYes OC '21-01-2026

Language 

Pandit ( 

Telugu ) '01-06-2016 MUNCIPAL OC YES 1 21-01-2026 No MediumYes Yes 2014 19 5 27

28 1159978

Sreepuram 

Sharmila Suneethi
School Asst ( 

Telugu )

TIRUPATHI(U

) 28231191813

MCHS 

P.K.STREET '15-06-1973 Yes BA HISTORY, PUBLIC ADMINSTRATION, SOCIOLOGY, TELUGUMA TELUGU B.ED B.ED:Social Studies, B.ED:TeluguNo BC-C '21-01-2026

Language 

Pandit ( 

Telugu ) '03-01-2013 MUNCIPAL BC-C YES 1 03-01-2013 No MediumYes Yes 2012 328 3 28

29 1149896 Balam Padmaja
School Asst ( 

Telugu )

TIRUPATHI(U

) 28231191973

MCHS 

NEHRUNAGA

R(URDU) '01-06-1971 Yes BA HISTORY, NO SUBJECT, POLITICAL SCIENCE, TELUGUMA TELUGU TPT TPT:TeluguYes OC '21-01-2026

Language 

Pandit ( 

Telugu ) '13-11-2000 MUNCIPAL OC YES 1 13-11-2000 Telugu Yes Yes 2000 D2000 2 29

30 1172960

Reddyvari Vijaya 

Kumari
School Asst ( 

Telugu ) CHITTOOR 28235491814

DR.VARADAP

PANAIDU 

MCHS 

CHITTOOR '29-04-1979 Yes BA,B.COMACCOUNTANCY/FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING, COMMERCE, HISTORY, POLITICAL SCIENCE, STATISTICS/BUSINESS STATISTICS, TELUGUMA TELUGU TPT TPT:TeluguYes OC '21-01-2026

Language 

Pandit ( 

Telugu ) '28-05-2022 MUNCIPAL OC YES 1 21-01-2026 No MediumYes Yes 2018 16 9 30

2-2


